
Bryan, TX October 5-6, 2012 Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around Total

Placing Points 14 Placing Points 14 Placing Points 14 Placing Points 14 Points Placing 14 Payout

Num Name Horse 4th 14 105.00$  2nd 14 105.00$  3rd 14 105.00$  1st 14 105.00$  920.00$  #######

137 Kelsey Watring - TTU OH Cay Jose - x0582718 1.0 14.0 42.00$    2.0 13.0 31.50$    4.0 11.0 10.50$    1.0 14.0 42.00$    52.0 1 368.00$  494.00$  

237 Ryan Birkenfeld - TAMU Customized Smart - 5038345 3.0 12.0 21.00$    8.0 7.0 -$        3.0 12.0 21.00$    4.0 11.0 10.50$    42.0 2 276.00$  328.50$  

236 Kyle Birkenfeld - TAMU Spark a Spotlight - 4923390 4.0 11.0 10.50$    9.0 6.0 -$        2.0 13.0 31.50$    6.0 9.0 -$            39.0 3 184.00$  226.00$  

79 Kelsey Stokes - TTU Shot Of Irish LS - 4243468 7.0 8.0 -$        4.0 11.0 10.50$    7.0 8.0 -$        5.0 10.0 -$        37.0 4 92.00$    102.50$  

115 Dejonna Casselman-Reed - Redheadridinshotgun - 4383296 8.0 7.0 -$        1.0 14.0 42.00$    6.0 9.0 -$        12.0 3.0 -$        33.0 5 -$        42.00$    

126 Jennifer Muir -  Docs Partisan - 3439560 6.0 9.0 -$        10.0 5.0 -$        11.0 4.0 -$        2.0 13.0 32$         31.0 6 -$        31.50$    

193 Lacey Norris - SHSU SL Jerrys Hustler - 5078289 13.0 2.0 -$        13.0 2.0 -$        1.0 14.0 42.00$    3.0 12.0 21.00$    30.0 7 -$        63.00$    

125 Hillary Finck - WTAMU Dixies Lil Colonel - 2011-114 10.0 5.0 -$        3.0 12.0 21.00$    10.0 5.0 -$        9.0 6.0 -$        28.0 8 -$        21.00$    

176 Kenneth Dickerson - Cee Hickory Doc - 4334475 5.0 10.0 -$        11.0 4.0 -$        9.0 6.0 -$        8.0 7.0 -$            27.0 9 -$        -$        

192 Lacey Norris - SHSU BR Little  Diamond - 947440 9.0 6.0 -$        7.0 8.0 -$        8.0 7.0 -$        10.0 5.0 -$        26.0 10 -$        -$        

181 Theresa Woodard - Conchos Colonel - 4267134 2.0 13.0 31.50$    6.0 9.0 -$        12.0 3.0 -$        14.0 1.0 -$        26.0 11 -$        31.50$    

212 Judy Fortenberry - Big Chex To Gamble - 5144481 11.0 4.0 -$        12.0 3.0 -$        5.0 10.0 -$        7.0 8.0 -$        25.0 12 -$        -$        

164 Veronica Plant -  Whiz I Wuz A Cowgirl - 5092892 12.0 3.0 -$        5.0 10.0 -$        13.0 2.0 -$        13.0 2.0 -$        17.0 13 -$        -$        

191 Phillip Hiser - Delta Colonel - 781511 14.0 1.0 -$        14.0 1.0 -$        14.0 1.0 -$        11.0 4.0 -$            7.0 14 -$        -$        

Non Pro All Round



Stock Horse of Texas Show

October 5-6, 2012 Judge:

14
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
14 TIE BREAKERS 1 3 2 5 4 6 7

Place Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Ext 

Walk 

(1-10)

Trot 

(1-10)

Ext 

Trot 

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Stop & 

Reverse 

(1-10)

Walk   

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Ext 

Lope 

(1-10)

Trot    

(1-10)

Back 

(1-10) T
o

ta
l 

P
e
n

a
lt

ie

s Total   

(1-100)

1 14 137 Kelsey Watring - TTU OH Cay Jose - x0582718 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 75.0

2 13 181 Theresa Woodard - Conchos Colonel - 4267134 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 74.0

3 12 237 Ryan Birkenfeld - TAMU Customized Smart - 5038345 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 74.0

4 11 236 Kyle Birkenfeld - TAMU Spark a Spotlight - 4923390 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 72.0

5 10 176 Kenneth Dickerson - Cee Hickory Doc - 4334475 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 72.0

6 9 126 Jennifer Muir -  Docs Partisan - 3439560 8.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 71.0

7 8 79 Kelsey Stokes - TTU Shot Of Irish LS - 4243468 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 71.0

8 7 115 Dejonna Casselman-Reed - Redheadridinshotgun - 4383296 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 68.0

9 6 192 Lacey Norris - SHSU BR Little  Diamond - 947440 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 68.0

10 5 125 Hillary Finck - WTAMU Dixies Lil Colonel - 2011-114 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 68.0

Non-Pro Pleasure Bryan, TXLocation:BF Yeates

2012 Bryan SHOT Program

Non_Pro_Pleasure

Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 4 212 Judy Fortenberry - Big Chex To Gamble - 5144481 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 67.0

12 3 164 Veronica Plant -  Whiz I Wuz A Cowgirl - 5092892 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 66.0

13 2 193 Lacey Norris - SHSU SL Jerrys Hustler - 5078289 7.0 7.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 65.0

14 1 191 Phillip Hiser - Delta Colonel - 781511 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 63.0

2012 Bryan SHOT Program

Non_Pro_Pleasure

Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

October 5-6, 2012 Judge:

14
Shown In 

class

Entered 

In Class
14 TIE BREAKERS 3 7 8 9 6 1 2 5 4

Descriptions of Obstacles drag log
LH push 

gate
trot logs

walk 

bridge

 side 

pass left 

/ back

LL lope 

chute 

and logs

trot 

cones & 

over 

jump

creek / 

box

lope 

right 

lead 

logs

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

T
o
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Total   

(1-100)

1 14 115 Dejonna Casselman-Reed - Redheadridinshotgun - 4383296 8.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 9.0 7.0 7.0 63.0

2 13 137 Kelsey Watring - TTU OH Cay Jose - x0582718 9.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 60.0

3 12 125 Hillary Finck - WTAMU Dixies Lil Colonel - 2011-114 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 8.0 7.0 4.0 59.0

4 11 79 Kelsey Stokes - TTU Shot Of Irish LS - 4243468 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 58.0

5 10 164 Veronica Plant -  Whiz I Wuz A Cowgirl - 5092892 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 4.0 56.0

6 9 181 Theresa Woodard - Conchos Colonel - 4267134 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 55.0

7 8 192 Lacey Norris - SHSU BR Little  Diamond - 947440 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 55.0

8 7 237 Ryan Birkenfeld - TAMU Customized Smart - 5038345 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 54.0

9 6 236 Kyle Birkenfeld - TAMU Spark a Spotlight - 4923390 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 52.0

10 5 126 Jennifer Muir -  Docs Partisan - 3439560 8.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 0.0 51.0

Non-Pro Trail Bryan, TXLocation:Joe Pluhar

2012 Bryan SHOT Program

Non_Pro_Trail

Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 4 176 Kenneth Dickerson - Cee Hickory Doc - 4334475 8.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 50.0

12 3 212 Judy Fortenberry - Big Chex To Gamble - 5144481 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 49.0

13 2 193 Lacey Norris - SHSU SL Jerrys Hustler - 5078289 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 47.0

14 1 191 Phillip Hiser - Delta Colonel - 781511 4.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 2.0 4.0 0.0 5.0 30.0

2012 Bryan SHOT Program

Non_Pro_Trail

Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

October 5-6, 2012 Judge:

14
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
14 TIE BREAKERS 1 7 4 5 2 3 6

1
Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7   

3 Spins

3 Spins 

Other Dir

2 R Circ, 

Lead 

Chng

2 L Circ, 

Lead 

Chng

Left 

Rollbck

Right 

Rollbck

Stop & 

Back   

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)  

Total 

Penalties

Total      

(1-70)

1 14 193 Lacey Norris - SHSU SL Jerrys Hustler - 5078289 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 54.5

2 13 236 Kyle Birkenfeld - TAMU Spark a Spotlight - 4923390 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 54.0

3 12 237 Ryan Birkenfeld - TAMU Customized Smart - 5038345 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 54.0

4 11 137 Kelsey Watring - TTU OH Cay Jose - x0582718 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 6.0 53.0

5 10 212 Judy Fortenberry - Big Chex To Gamble - 5144481 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 52.5

6 9 115 Dejonna Casselman-Reed - Redheadridinshotgun - 4383296 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 51.5

7 8 79 Kelsey Stokes - TTU Shot Of Irish LS - 4243468 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 6.0 8.0 51.5

8 7 192 Lacey Norris - SHSU BR Little  Diamond - 947440 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 51.0

9 6 176 Kenneth Dickerson - Cee Hickory Doc - 4334475 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 49.0

10 5 125 Hillary Finck - WTAMU Dixies Lil Colonel - 2011-114 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 46.5

Non-Pro Reining

Pattern No.

Bryan, TXLocation:Dave Golden

2012 Bryan SHOT Program

Non_Pro_Reining

Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 4 126 Jennifer Muir -  Docs Partisan - 3439560 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 43.5

12 3 181 Theresa Woodard - Conchos Colonel - 4267134 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 42.0

13 2 164 Veronica Plant -  Whiz I Wuz A Cowgirl - 5092892 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 41.0

14 1 191 Phillip Hiser - Delta Colonel - 781511 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 37.0

2012 Bryan SHOT Program

Non_Pro_Reining

Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

October 5-6, 2012 Judge:Randy White Loc.

14
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
14 TIE BREAKERS 1 3 2 4 5 6 5 6

NP Manuevers

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number Control, 

Position,     

Correct-     

ness                 

(1-10)

Degree of 

difficulty, 

amt of 

work done, 

eye appeal, 

cow sense            

(1-10)

Control, 

Position, 

Correct-            

ness             

(1-10)

Degree of 

difficulty, 

amt of 

work done, 

eye appeal, 

cow sense            

(1-10)

CIRCLE                         

Control , 

Position, 

Correct-                        

ness                                                              

(1-10)        

CIRCLE                        

Degree of 

difficulty, 

amt of 

work done, 

eye appeal, 

cow sense          

(1-10)

ROPE                                   

Rate, 

Position,            

Stop                                   

&                  

Hold                    

(1-10)

ROPE             

Speed, 

Degree of 

difficulty , 

eye appeal, 

cow sense 

(1-10)

Total 

Penalties Total  

Working 

Cow Score            

(1-60)

1 14.0 137 Kelsey Watring - TTU OH Cay Jose - x0582718 7.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 46.0

2 13.0 126 Jennifer Muir -  Docs Partisan - 3439560 7.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 7.0 45.0

3 12.0 193 Lacey Norris - SHSU SL Jerrys Hustler - 5078289 6.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 44.0

4 11.0 237 Ryan Birkenfeld - TAMU Customized Smart - 5038345 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 41.0

5 10.0 79 Kelsey Stokes - TTU Shot Of Irish LS - 4243468 6.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 41.0

6 9.0 236 Kyle Birkenfeld - TAMU Spark a Spotlight - 4923390 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 41.0

7 8.0 212 Judy Fortenberry - Big Chex To Gamble - 5144481 8.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 39.0

8 7.0 176 Kenneth Dickerson - Cee Hickory Doc - 4334475 5.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 39.0

9 6.0 125 Hillary Finck - WTAMU Dixies Lil Colonel - 2011-114 4.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 39.0

10 5.0 192 Lacey Norris - SHSU BR Little  Diamond - 947440 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 36.0

Non-Pro Cowhorse

Class

Bryan, TX

Box (1-20) Fence Work (1-20) Circle or Rope (1-20)

2012 Bryan SHOT Program

Non_Pro_Cowhorse

Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 4.0 191 Phillip Hiser - Delta Colonel - 781511 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 34.0

12 3.0 115 Dejonna Casselman-Reed - Redheadridinshotgun - 4383296 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 34.0

13 2.0 164 Veronica Plant -  Whiz I Wuz A Cowgirl - 5092892 4.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 32.0

14 1.0 181 Theresa Woodard - Conchos Colonel - 4267134 6.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 30.0

2012 Bryan SHOT Program

Non_Pro_Cowhorse

Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________
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